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GOVERNMENT DEAF AND DUMB COLLEGE, JAIPUR

Application No
123283823957273
123863719857268
123437938557247
123778799257267
123456155457240
123879515819074
123205521057217
123966759657272
123525866357281
123730667957274
123711695757259
123949126957216
123548315457290
123479049257247
123301688057254
123126383757292
123628884657299
123263179057288
123655069957277
123343536257260
123444895019020
123573973657278
123451426319017
123216752357293
123707728757285
123132731257290
123272462357211
123467130857257
123624246719041
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Student Name
Abdul Vasid
Abhishek Gautam
ABHISHEK MEENA
ADITYA KUMAR RAI
ADNAN KHAN
Akash Boyat
Akash Kirad
Akshi Choudhary
AKSHITA TANK
Almaas
AMIR QUERESHI
Ankit Kumar
Ankit Kumar
Ankit Kumar Singh
ANKIT SARASWAT
Anoop Kumar Meenz
Arati Lodwal
ARPIT KUMAR
ARVIND KUMAR
Ayan
Ayush Sharma
Bablu Kumar Verma
HANWAR LAL VERM
Brajesh Singh
1andra Prakash Meet
Chandrika Ahari
Datar Singh
Dault Ram
Deepak Sharma

Father Name
Abdul Alim

Rajendra Kumar Sharma

vijay singh
MANOJ KUMAR RAI
SHAHID ALI
Om prakash
Bhagwan Singh
Sitaram Jat
HUKMICHAND TANK
Altaf Khan
Riyajuddin
Bhanwar Lal
Dinesh Kumar
Charanjeet Singh
Poonam Chand
Kishan Lal Meena
Harbhajan Bairwa
DHARMVEER SINGH
AMAR PAL
Yasin Khan
Pawan Kumar
Richhpal Ram Verma
BHAGCHAND VERMA
Randeep Singh
Sita Ram Meena
Narayan Lal Ahari
Prthvi Singh
Hansraj
Pawan Kumar

B.A. DEAF AND DUMB PART I SESSION 2023-24

Subject Combination
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,History,Hindi Literature
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,History,Hindi Literature
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,Sociology
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science, History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,History,Sociology
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Political Science, History Drawing & Painting
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Pub. Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
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123467766557210
123455837757269
123671763057272
123222416257256
123775256957293
123742141957287
123282155457297
123987245457244
123169664757276
123375661157250
123503936157230
123821354557248
123961475557228
123567131557200
123970036519084
123552787457230
123902807757275
123531987057249
123497076557282
123341216257222
123658917057270
123695297757244
123416586357280
123695025957256
123711731057200
123371795857284
123659124557210
123303669657284
123263413657230
123798539157254
123844949557261
123864283657224
123917455657287
123684651057236

DEEPANSHU KUMAR
Dilkush Meena

KISHORE
Nanga Ram Meena

Garima Choudhary Siyaram Choudhary
Govind Dhakad Kailash Dhakad
GULAB SINGH MAN SINGH

Harsh Kumar Sharme
Heera Lal Choudhary
{emant Kumar Verm.

Manoj kumar Sharma
Jagdish Lal Choudhary
Kailash Chand Verma

Jaswant Kumhar Shankar Lal
swant Singh Shekhaw Shivraj Singh Shekhawat
Jitendra Parihar Sukharam

Jitendra Sahu
Jogendra Singh

Ramdayal Sahu
Mukesh Singh

Jyoti Kumari Nayak Ramkishan
Kamal Dhobi Raghunath Dhobi
Kamal Paroi Nimai Paroi
Kamal Singh Desh Raj Singh

KAMLESH DANGI PRAKASH CHAND
KANARAM MADANLAL
Kanha Mali Shivji Mali
Karan Singh Mansingh

Kavita Jangid Bablu
Khushi Kanhaiya Lal Nitharwal
Kiran Jat Shyoraj

Lalchand Saini
Muniraj Meena
MAHAVIR PARSAD
Dayal Chand
Laxman Meena
Jafar Khan Khichi
Raju Lal Bairwa
NANDKISHOR MEENA
Kamruddin
Sher Mohammed

Krishna Kumar Saini
Lakhan Bai Meena
LALIT
Lokesh Kumar
Lokesh Meena
Madina Bano
Manish Bairwa
IANOJ KUMAR MEEN
Mo Ramjaan
Mohammad Furkan

Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History

Political Science,Public Administration,History
History,Hindi Literature,English Literature
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Sociology
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,History,Hindi Literature
Political Science,Public Administration,History

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature

Sociology, Hini Literature, History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History

Political Science,History,Hindi Literature
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,History,Hindi Literature

Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Sociology
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Sociology,Hindi Literature,English Literature
Political Science,History, Drawing & Painting
Political Science,Public Administration,Sociology
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration, History

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History ﬂ
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123252657757264
123805855757231
123823668357260
123814084057227
123788644957264
123490327357276
123295716657260
123974209857283
123385809519058
123352457219020
123188540057224
123865930757215
123651427457210
123482461157200
123280376857279
123160509757243
123110080257255
123640695057247
123684328357251
123512374057210
123297074457293
123100572257210
123509748057250
123411915757219
123446196357290
123455654157234
123108070057223
123286539857240
123980524857252
123936369157267
123905180957271
123263988757240
123685045257220
123863956857217

MOHAMMAD JILANI
IOHAMMED SARFAR;
MOHD FARDIN
Muskan
Naresh Saini
Nikita Meena
Nitesh
Parmar Sachinkumar
POOJA MAHALA
Pradeep Kumar
Pramod Kumar
PREETI
Prem Chand Jatav
RAHUL MEENA
Rajendra Dudi
RAJESH SAHARAN
Rinkesh Gurjar
Rishi Koli
Rohit Kumar Yadav
Sachin Saini
Sahil
Sangeeta Bajiya
SANJAY KHAN
Santosh Kumar
SAURABH
Shabanam
Shiv Ram Mali
SHIVAM SHUKLA
Shivani Mehta
Shyam Singh
Sitaram Dudi
Subhash
Suman Koli
Sunil Prajapat

IRSHAD ALI
MOH VAKIL
Mohd Mehboaob Kha
Mo Rafik
Rangalal Saini
Nemi Chand Meena
Gordhan Lal
RavindraKumar
RAKESH MAHALA
Ghasi Ram
Prahlad
RAJESH KUMAR
Mukesh chand jatav
HARLAL MEENA
Charan Singh Dudi
PHUSA RAM SAHARAN
Ramprashad Gurjar
Kishor Kumar Kamiya
Rajesh Kumar Yadav
Man Singh
Rafik
Hari Singh
Mohammad Salim
Leela Ram
DEVSWARQOQP
Mo Mustim
Deve Singh Mali
JITENDRA KUMAR
Omprakash
Nand kishor
Jagdish Dudu
Rameshwar lal
Roopa Ram
Puran Mal

Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
History, Political Science, Drawing & Painting
Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,History,Hindi Literature
Drawing & Painting,Hindi Literature,

Drawing & Painting,History,Sociology
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,History
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

123539581857263
123353551257280
123555441857225
123339529657274
123455965557280
123604907157255
123966450257234
123106249157225
123755688457292
123963105557250
123178788057220
123581163657280
123508251557298
123126407557287
123844360057242
123931183057283
123697847157245

Sunita Meena
Suresh Mali
SURESH YADAV
Tinku Yadav
Tohid
Vandana Meena
VIJAY SINGH
Vikas Kumar Meena
VIKASH GAURA
Vikash Sharma
Vikki Prajapat

ikram Kumar Prajaps
inayak Singh Ranaw:

Vinod Kumar Verma
VISHNU DUTT
Vivek Sharma

Yuvraj

Mahadev Meena
Puna Ram
RADHESHYAM YADAV
Ram Prakash Yadav
Asgar Khan
Suraj Mal
Raghunath Singh
Ramswaroop Meena
SHARVAN KUMAR
Kailash Chand Sharma
Jagdish Prajapat
Girraj Prasad Prajapat
Gajraj Singh
Ratan Lal Verma
INDRA CHAND
Sunil Sharma
Girdhari Lal Choudhary

Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature

Public Administration,History,English Literature
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,History
Political Science,Public Administration,Sociology
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Public Administration

Political Science,Public Administration,History

Political Science,Public Administration,History
Drawing & Painting,Political Science,Hindi Literature




