## GOVERNMENT DEAF AND DUMB COLLEGE, JAIPUR B.A. DEAF AND DUMB PART I SESSION 2023-24

<b>Application No</b>	Student Name	Father Name	Subject Combination
123283823957273	Abdul Vasid	Abdul Alim	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123863719857268	Abhishek Gautam	Rajendra Kumar Sharma	Political Science, History, Hindi Literature
123437938557247	ABHISHEK MEENA	vijay singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123778799257267	ADITYA KUMAR RAI	MANOJ KUMAR RAI	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123456155457240	ADNAN KHAN	SHAHID ALI	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123879515819074	Akash Boyat	Om prakash	Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
123205521057217	Akash Kirad	Bhagwan Singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123966759657272	Akshi Choudhary	Sitaram Jat	Drawing & Painting, History, Hindi Literature
123525866357281	AKSHITA TANK	HUKMICHAND TANK	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, Sociology
123730667957274	Almaas	Altaf Khan	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123711695757259	AMIR QUERESHI	Riyajuddin	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123949126957216	Ankit Kumar	Bhanwar Lal	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
123548315457290	Ankit Kumar	Dinesh Kumar	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123479049257247	Ankit Kumar Singh	Charanjeet Singh	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
123301688057254	ANKIT SARASWAT	Poonam Chand	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123126383757292	Anoop Kumar Meena	Kishan Lal Meena	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
123628884657299	Arati Lodwal	Harbhajan Bairwa	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123263179057288	ARPIT KUMAR	DHARMVEER SINGH	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123655069957277	ARVIND KUMAR	AMAR PAL	Political Science, History, Sociology
123343536257260	Ayan	Yasin Khan	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
123444899019020	Ayush Sharma	Pawan Kumar	Political Science, History Drawing & Painting
123573973657278	Bablu Kumar Verma	Richhpal Ram Verma	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123451426319017	HANWAR LAL VERM	BHAGCHAND VERMA	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Pub. Administration
123216752357293	Brajesh Singh	Randeep Singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123707728757285	nandra Prakash Meer	Sita Ram Meena	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
123132731257290	Chandrika Ahari	Narayan Lal Ahari	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123272462357211	Datar Singh	Prthvi Singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123467130857257	Dault Ram	Hansraj	Political Science, Public Administration, History
123624246719041	Deepak Sharma	Pawan Kumar	Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
	123283823957273 123863719857268 123437938557247 123778799257267 123456155457240 123879515819074 123205521057217 123966759657272 123525866357281 123730667957274 123711695757259 123949126957216 123548315457290 123479049257247 123301688057254 123126383757292 123628884657299 123263179057288 123655069957277 123343536257260 123444899019020 123573973657278 123451426319017 123216752357293 123707728757285 123132731257290 123272462357211 123467130857257	123283823957273 123863719857268 123437938557247 123778799257267 123456155457240 123879515819074 123205521057217 123966759657272 123525866357281 123711695757259 123949126957216 123548315457290 123479049257247 123126383757292 123628884657299 123628884657299 1233444899019020 123444899019020 123451426319017 123216752357293 123707728757285 12312731257290 123272462357211 123467130857257  Abdul Vasid Abhishek Gautam ABHISHEK MEENA ADITYA KUMAR RAI ADNAN KHAN Akash Boyat Akash Kirad Akshi Choudhary AKSHITA TANK Almaas AMIR QUERESHI Ankit Kumar Ankit Kumar Ankit Kumar Ankit Kumar Singh ANKIT SARASWAT Anoop Kumar Meena Arati Lodwal ARPIT KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR Ayan Ayush Sharma Bablu Kumar Verma HANWAR LAL VERM Brajesh Singh nandra Prakash Meen Chandrika Ahari Datar Singh Dault Ram	123283823957273         Abdul Vasid         Abdul Alim           123863719857268         Abhishek Gautam         Rajendra Kumar Sharma           123437938557247         ABHISHEK MEENA         vijay singh           123478799257267         ADITYA KUMAR RAI         MANOJ KUMAR RAI           123456155457240         ADNAN KHAN         SHAHID ALI           123879515819074         Akash Boyat         Om prakash           123966759657272         Akshi Choudhary         Sitaram Jat           123966759657272         Akshi Choudhary         Sitaram Jat           123730667957274         Almaas         Altaf Khan           123711695757259         AMIR QUERESHI         Riyajuddin           123949126957216         Ankit Kumar         Bhanwar Lal           123548315457290         Ankit Kumar         Dinesh Kumar           123479049257247         Ankit Kumar Singh         Charanjeet Singh           123263884657299         Arati Lodwal         Harbhajan Bairwa           123263179057288         ARPIT KUMAR         AMAR PAL           123343536257260         Ayan         Yasin Khan           123451426319017         HANWAR LAL VERM         BHAGCHAND VERMA           123126752357293         Bablu Kumar Verma         BHAGCHAND VERMA

Lion

		DEEDANGUU KUMAD	KISHORE	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
30	123467766557210	DEEPANSHU KUMAR	Nanga Ram Meena	Political Science, Public Administration, History
31	123455837757269	Dilkush Meena	Siyaram Choudhary	History, Hindi Literature, English Literature
32	123671763057272	Garima Choudhary	Kailash Dhakad	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Sociology
33	123222416257256	Govind Dhakad	MAN SINGH	Political Science, Public Administration, History
34	123775256957293	GULAB SINGH		Political Science, Public Administration, History
35	123742141957287	Harsh Kumar Sharma	Manoj kumar Sharma	Political Science, Public Administration, History
36	123282155457297	Heera Lal Choudhary	Jagdish Lal Choudhary	Political Science, History, Hindi Literature
37	123987245457244	lemant Kumar Verm	Kailash Chand Verma	Political Science, Public Administration, History
38	123169664757276	Jaswant Kumhar	Shankar Lal	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administra
39	123375661157250	swant Singh Shekhaw	Shivraj Singh Shekhawat	
40	123503936157230	Jitendra Parihar	Sukharam	Political Science, Public Administration, History
41	123821354557248	Jitendra Sahu	Ramdayal Sahu	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
42	123961475557228	Jogendra Singh	Mukesh Singh	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
43	123567131557200	Jyoti Kumari Nayak	Ramkishan	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literatur
44	123970036519084	Kamal Dhobi	Raghunath Dhobi	Sociology, Hini Literature, History
45	123552787457230	Kamal Paroi	Nimai Paroi	Political Science, Public Administration, History
46	123902807757275	Kamal Singh	Desh Raj Singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
47	123531987057249	KAMLESH DANGI	PRAKASH CHAND	Political Science, History, Hindi Literature
48	123497076557282	KANARAM	MADANLAL	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
49	123341216257222	Kanha Mali	Shivji Mali	Political Science, Public Administration, History
50	123658917057270	Karan Singh	Mansingh	Political Science, History, Hindi Literature
51	123695297757244	Kavita Jangid	Bablu	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
52	123416586357280	Khushi	Kanhaiya Lal Nitharwal	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administra
53	123695025957256	Kiran Jat	Shyoraj	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Sociology
54	123711731057200	Krishna Kumar Saini	Lalchand Saini	Political Science, Public Administration, History
55	123371795857284	Lakhan Bai Meena	Muniraj Meena	Sociology, Hindi Literature, English Literature
56	123659124557210	LALIT	MAHAVIR PARSAD	Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
57	1233033669657284	Lokesh Kumar	Dayal Chand	Political Science, Public Administration, Sociology
58	123263413657230	Lokesh Meena	Laxman Meena	Political Science, Public Administration, History
59	123798539157254	Madina Bano	Jafar Khan Khichi	Political Science, Public Administration, History
	123844949557261	Manish Bairwa	Raju Lal Bairwa	Political Science, Public Administration, History
60		IANOJ KUMAR MEEN		Political Science, Public Administration, History
61	123864283657224 123917455657287	Mo Ramjaan	Kamruddin	Political Science, Public Administration, History
62		Mohammad Furkan	Sher Mohammed	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
63-	123684651057236	Wildiaminad i di Kari	Office finements	그 사람들 살이 다 먹는데 이번 중에 중에서 마셨다면 되었다면서 살아가 되었다면 하는데 되었다.

blic Administration, History lic Administration, History ature, English Literature Political Science, Sociology olic Administration, History olic Administration, History olic Administration, History History, Hindi Literature olic Administration, History al Science, Public Administration olic Administration, History ublic Administration, History g, Political Science, History litical Science, Hindi Literature ni Literature, History blic Administration, History blic Administration, History History, Hindi Literature g,Political Science,History blic Administration, History History, Hindi Literature Public Administration, History cal Science, Public Administration Political Science, Sociology iblic Administration, History terature, English Literature istory, Drawing & Painting olic Administration, Sociology ublic Administration, History ublic Administration, History ablic Administration, History ublic Administration, History ublic Administration, History

64	123252657757264	MOHAMMAD JILANI	IRSHAD ALI	Political Science, Public Administration, History
65	123805855757231	IOHAMMED SARFAR	MOH VAKIL	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
66	123823668357260	MOHD FARDIN	Mohd Mehboob Kha	Political Science, Public Administration, History
67	123814084057227	Muskan	Mo Rafik	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
68	123788644957264	Naresh Saini	Rangalal Saini	Political Science, Public Administration, History
69	123490327357276	Nikita Meena	Nemi Chand Meena	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literature
70	123295716657260	Nitesh	Gordhan Lal	Political Science, Public Administration, History
71	123974209857283	Parmar Sachinkumar	RavindraKumar	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
72	123385809519058	POOJA MAHALA	RAKESH MAHALA	History, Political Science, Drawing & Painting
73	123352457219020	Pradeep Kumar	Ghasi Ram	Political Science, History, Drawing & Painting
74	123188540057224	Pramod Kumar	Prahlad	Political Science, Public Administration, History
75	123865930757215	PREETI	RAJESH KUMAR	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
76	123651427457210	Prem Chand Jatav	Mukesh chand jatav	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
77	123482461157200	RAHUL MEENA	HARLAL MEENA	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
78	123280376857279	Rajendra Dudi	Charan Singh Dudi	Drawing & Painting, History, Hindi Literature
79	123160509757243	RAJESH SAHARAN	PHUSA RAM SAHARAN	Drawing & Painting, Hindi Literature,
80	123110080257255	Rinkesh Gurjar	Ramprashad Gurjar	Drawing & Painting, History, Sociology
81	123640695057247	Rishi Koli	Kishor Kumar Kamiya	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
82	123684328357251	Rohit Kumar Yadav	Rajesh Kumar Yadav	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
83	123512374057210	Sachin Saini	Man Singh	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
84	123297074457293	Sahil	Rafik	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
85	123100572257210	Sangeeta Bajiya	Hari Singh	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
86	123509748057250	SANJAY KHAN	Mohammad Salim	Political Science, Public Administration, History
87	123411915757219	Santosh Kumar	Leela Ram	Political Science, Public Administration, History
88	123446196357290	SAURABH	DEVSWAROOP	Political Science, Public Administration, History
89	123455654157234	Shabanam	Mo Mustim	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
90	123108070057223	Shiv Ram Mali	Deve Singh Mali	Political Science, Public Administration, History
91	123286539857240	SHIVAM SHUKLA	JITENDRA KUMAR	Political Science, Public Administration, History
92	123980524857252	Shivani Mehta	Omprakash	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literature
93	123936369157267	Shyam Singh	Nand kishor	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, History
94	123905180957271	Sitaram Dudi	Jagdish Dudu	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration,
95	123263988757240	Subhash	Rameshwar lal	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
96	123685045257220	Suman Koli	Roopa Ram	Political Science, Public Administration, History
97	123863956857217	Sunil Prajapat	Puran Mal	Drawing & Painting, Political Science,
1				

98	123539581857263	Sunita Meena	Mahadev Meena	Political Science, Public Administration, History
99	123353551257280	Suresh Mali	Puna Ram	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literature
100	123555441857225	SURESH YADAV	RADHESHYAM YADAV	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literature
101	123339929657274	Tinku Yadav	Ram Prakash Yadav	Public Administration, History, English Literature
102	123455965557280	Tohid	Asgar Khan	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
103	123604907157255	Vandana Meena	Suraj Mal	Political Science, Public Administration, History
104	123966450257234	VIJAY SINGH	Raghunath Singh	Drawing & Painting, Public Administration, History
105	123106249157225	Vikas Kumar Meena	Ramswaroop Meena	Political Science, Public Administration, History
106	123755688457292	VIKASH GAURA	SHARVAN KUMAR	Political Science, Public Administration, Sociology
107	123963105557250	Vikash Sharma	Kailash Chand Sharma	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
108	123178788057220	Vikki Prajapat	Jagdish Prajapat	Political Science, Public Administration, History
109	123981163657280	ikram Kumar Prajapa	Girraj Prasad Prajapat	Political Science, Public Administration, History
110	123508251557298	inayak Singh Ranawa	Gajraj Singh	Political Science, Public Administration, History
111	123126407557287	Vinod Kumar Verma	Ratan Lal Verma	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Public Administration
112	123844360057242	VISHNU DUTT	INDRA CHAND	Political Science, Public Administration, History
113	123931183057283	Vivek Sharma	Sunil Sharma	Political Science, Public Administration, History
114	123697847157245	Yuvraj	Girdhari Lal Choudhary	Drawing & Painting, Political Science, Hindi Literature

(2) Cal 21

